
 

 - Results by Running Order 
 

           
Running 

Order 
Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

1 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:43.59 01:39.80 01:34.76 01:34.86  01:34.76 
2 Glen Bublitz Mitsubishi - EVO5 2000T E 4WD 01:32.26 01:31.35 01:35.56 01:29.92  01:29.92 
3 Jai Monaghan Leyland  - Mini 1275 A 0 - 1300 01:52.28 01:38.25 01:42.47 01:44.68  01:38.25 
4 Jared Neilson Honda - Civic 0 D 2000+ 01:42.77 01:36.86 01:33.94 01:35.89  01:33.94 
5 Jordan Pollock Mitsubishi - Lancer 0 F Classic 01:51.43 01:47.42 01:48.72 01:46.24  01:46.24 
6 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 2600T D 2000+   01:45.04 01:35.01  01:35.01 
7 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren 1998 C 1601-2000 01:41.53 01:40.60 01:38.47 01:38.12  01:38.12 
8 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - EVO5 2000T E 4WD 01:36.36 01:38.98 01:37.47 01:37.12  01:37.12 
9 Mike Foreman Mitsubishi - Lancer 2000T E 4WD 01:43.87 01:40.24 01:37.70 01:50.26  01:37.70 

10 Mike Burr Morris  - Cooper 1275 A 0 - 1300 01:42.04 01:41.07 01:39.69 01:41.21  01:39.69 
11 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:56.72 01:53.97 01:52.20 01:50.58  01:50.58 
12 Ross McCall Fiat  - 124 Sports 1300 F Classic 02:05.49 02:01.72 01:53.85 01:50.21  01:50.21 
13 Stephen Burgiss Leyland  - Mini 1293 A 0 - 1300 01:49.20 01:45.09 01:42.29 01:43.02  01:42.29 
14 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy 0 E 4WD 01:33.66 01:31.85 01:29.30 01:31.06 01:31.56 01:29.30 
15 Toby Scott Nissan - Cefiro 3000 D 2000+ 01:47.39 01:40.88 DNF   01:40.88 
16 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren 1998 C 1601-2000 01:40.34 01:39.21 01:42.47 01:36.23  01:36.23 

           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 - Results by Position 
 

           
Position Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

1 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy 0 E 4WD 01:33.66 01:31.85 01:29.30 01:31.06 01:31.56 01:29.30 
2 Glen Bublitz Mitsubishi - EVO5 2000T E 4WD 01:32.26 01:31.35 01:35.56 01:29.92  01:29.92 
3 Jared Neilson Honda - Civic 0 D 2000+ 01:42.77 01:36.86 01:33.94 01:35.89  01:33.94 
4 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:43.59 01:39.80 01:34.76 01:34.86  01:34.76 
5 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 2600T D 2000+   01:45.04 01:35.01  01:35.01 
6 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren 1998 C 1601-2000 01:40.34 01:39.21 01:42.47 01:36.23  01:36.23 
7 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - EVO5 2000T E 4WD 01:36.36 01:38.98 01:37.47 01:37.12  01:37.12 
8 Mike Foreman Mitsubishi - Lancer 2000T E 4WD 01:43.87 01:40.24 01:37.70 01:50.26  01:37.70 
9 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren 1998 C 1601-2000 01:41.53 01:40.60 01:38.47 01:38.12  01:38.12 

10 Jai Monaghan Leyland  - Mini 1275 A 0 - 1300 01:52.28 01:38.25 01:42.47 01:44.68  01:38.25 
11 Mike Burr Morris  - Cooper 1275 A 0 - 1300 01:42.04 01:41.07 01:39.69 01:41.21  01:39.69 
12 Toby Scott Nissan - Cefiro 3000 D 2000+ 01:47.39 01:40.88 DNF   01:40.88 
13 Stephen Burgiss Leyland  - Mini 1293 A 0 - 1300 01:49.20 01:45.09 01:42.29 01:43.02  01:42.29 
14 Jordan Pollock Mitsubishi - Lancer 0 F Classic 01:51.43 01:47.42 01:48.72 01:46.24  01:46.24 
15 Ross McCall Fiat  - 124 Sports 1300 F Classic 02:05.49 02:01.72 01:53.85 01:50.21  01:50.21 
16 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:56.72 01:53.97 01:52.20 01:50.58  01:50.58 

           
 


